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290915 Abdalla , Dina F 9 2016 X
207777 Abdalla , Omar M 11 2014 X
261849 Addington , Alexx F 10 2015 X
191289 Adelson , Grant M 10 2015 X
291273 Adelson , Quin M 8 - X
232400 Ajmani , Anisha F 10 2015 X
288195 Alexa , Cameron M 9 2016 X
235489 Anders , Katie  F 12 2013 X
191290 Anders , Nick M 12 2013 X
189352 Ansman , Claire F 12 2013 X
248042 Argotte ,  Sabrina  F 12 2013 X/C
270118 Armitage , Gianna F 9 2016 C
270119 Armstrong , Kirby F 10 2015 C
191291 Ashton , Lauren F 10 2015 X
276257 Atchison , Jordan F 8 - X
258765 Atkins , Alex  M 10 2015 X
207783 Bacon , Seth M 11 2014 X
187104 Bailey , Drew M 12 2013 X
245153 Bailey , Jackson  M 10 2015 X
291568 Baker , Ty M 10 2015 X
232363 Balamuruyan , Vishaal M 11 2014 X
184574 Ball , Nathan M 12 2013 X
171290 Barber , Bryce M 12 2013 X
218982 Barry , Adam M 11 2014 X
288188 Barry , Luke M 9 2016 X
288189 Bastyr , Grant M 9 2016 X
207928 Bateman , Patrick M 11 2014 X
235491 Batie , Carson F 10 2015 C
263676 Beard , Logan M 9 2016 X
207929 Beard , Mason M 11 2014 X
191292 Beauregard , Caroline F 10 2015 X
203794 Beavin , Emma F 8 - X
263675 Beavin , Grant M 10 2015 X
203796 Beavin , Katie  F 8 - X
207932 Becerra , Gabriel M 11 2014 X
291553 Becker , Beau M 9 2016 X
187179 Beirne , Nicholas M 12 2013 X
207933 Beisner , Tyler M 11 2014 X
283789 Belinski , Jake M 9 2016 X
171301 Betson , Alex M 12 2013 X
171315 Biddle , Erin F 10 2015 X
240165 Binzer , Abbie F 10 2015 X
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240166 Binzer , Hannah F 10 2015 X
275463 Bisig , Avery F 9 2016 X
290899 Black , Davis M 9 2016 X
263720 Blanford , Kellen M 8 - X
237710 Blanton , Lilly F 10 2015 X
258280 Block , Haley F 8 - X
289415 Blumenschein , Cat F 7 - X
234486 Bobay , Gabe M 9 2016 X
292755 Bokhari , Haider M 10 2016 X
275464 Bollinger , Maddie F 9 2016 X
283628 Bonny , Drew M 7 - X
207934 Bonny , William M 12 2013 X
292760 Boone , Logan M 10 2016 X
207935 Bosko , Michael M 11 2014 X
189345 Bowley , Elizabeth F 10 2015 X
187083 Boyd , Emma F 12 2013 X
288205 Boyle , Joe M 12 2013 X
291259 Boyle , Nick  M 9 2016 X
291550 Bradley , Kieran M 9 2016 X
287787 Bridgmohan , Alexander M 7 - X
291271 Bronke , Logan M 8 - X
278071 Brothers , Cameron M 9 2016 X
182378 Bruno , Frank M 12 2013 X
203768 Bryant , Joe M 12 2013 X
276251 Bucher , Ryan F 9 2016 X
237921 Buller , Andrew M 10 2015 X
207936 Burton , Justin M 11 2014 X
285997 Butler , Zachary M 11 2014 X
240167 Byers , Allison F 10 2015 X
263721 Byrnes , Colin M 8 - X
278072 Cadden , Bennett M 10 2015 X
237243 Campbell , John M 9 2016 X
292371 Cantrell , Ashley F 9 2016 X
232364 Cantrell , Ryan M 11 2014 X
218983 Carter , Hunter M 11 2014 X
263712 Chamberlain , Emma M 10 2015 X
276254 Chapman , Sydney F 9 2016 X
283787 Cheatham , Allan M 9 2016 X
195216 Chen , Caitlyn F 11 2014 X
280453 Chen , Meagan F 7 - X
172645 Chick , Brooke F 10 2015 X
288192 Chris , Power M 9 2016 X
280454 Christ , Sara Riley F 8 - X
276249 Clark , Anna F 9 2016 X
238527 Clark , Garrett M 10 2015 X
184575 Clark , Nathan M 12 2013 X
187824 Clements , Madison  F 12 2013 X
288268 Clements , Mason M 9 2016 X
164880 Cleveland , Hannah F 12 2013 X
182381 Clifford , David M 12 2013 X
283785 Coffey , Anthony M 9 2016 X
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245424 Collins , Brennan M 10 2015 X
248034 Collins , Emily  F 10 2015 C
182384 Collins , Liam M 12 2013 X
208066 Condit , Abigail F 11 2014 X
232356 Condit , Carter M 10 2015 X
287802 Conway , Molly F 8 - X
189349 Costelle , Anna F 11 2014 X
208072 Cowgill , Scarlett F 11 2014 X
288190 Crosby , David M 9 2016 X
263693 Currie , Ailsa F 10 2015 X
191297 Dages , Makenzie F 11 2014 X
287803 Dawson , Sarah-Catherine F 7 - X
275865 DeFontaine , Keith M 9 2016 X
207947 Dean , Nicholas M 11 2014 X
283790 Defontaine , Steve M 9 2016 X
278083 Dewsnup , Carter M 10 2015 X
278082 Dewsnup , Nash M 11 2014 X
182427 Dieterle , Grace F 12 2013 X
289416 Digman , Riley F 7 - X
248035 Dingus , Avery  F 11 2014 C
189355 Donelson , Erin F 12 2013 X
263695 Donofrio , Andrea F 10 2015 X
187119 Dowd , Natalie F 12 2013 C
276252 Downing , Vaughn F 9 2016 X
258766 Doyle , Justin M 10 2015 X
288183 Drury , Matt M 10 2015 X
278073 Duffy , Graham M 9 2016 X
171909 Dugan , Jack Ryan M 12 2013 X
292757 Dunn , Cameron M 12 2014 X
237970 Eadens , Nathaniel M 10 2015 X
197427 Eads , Madisyn F 9 2016 X
263685 Eichler , Henry M 9 2016 X
187107 Elkins , Griffin M 12 2013 X
288184 Enk , Dylan M 10 2015 X
283812 Fadel , Sam M 9 2016 X
278040 Fain , Lakin F 9 2016 X
278074 Fairchild , Trenton M 10 2015 X
207950 Farmer , Dean M 11 2014 X
288263 Farrell , Zach M 10 2015 X
245343 Farrell , Zachary M 10 2015 X
291270 Fawbush , Will M 8 - X
288201 Fernandez , Robinson M 9 2016 X
207953 Finnicum , Matthew M 12 2013 X
195218 Fiorito , Sarah F 10 2015 X
207954 Fischer , Cole M 11 2014 X
182389 Fithian , Jackson M 12 2013 X
203873 Fithian , Kendall F 11 2014 C
251586 Fleming , Meredith F 10 2015 X
291263 Floyd , Carter M 9 2016 X
189351 Foote , Abbie  F 11 2014 X
237712 Foote , Addison F 9 2016 X
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190646 Foote , Lindsey F 11 2014 X
155165 Foote , Ryan F 12 2011 X
222378 Forbes , Ian M 11 2014 X
278085 Ford , Devin M 10 2015 X
240168 Foster , Libby F 10 2015 X
294393 Franklin , Clay M 8 - X
240169 Franklin , Raegan F 10 2015 X
207955 Frazee , Conner M 11 2014 X
275453 Frazee , Jack M 9 2016 X
276255 Fredricksson , Olivia F 9 2016 X
203770 Fryman , Avery  F 11 2014 X
208087 Furman , Carrie F 11 2014 X
207956 Garas , Luke M 11 2014 X
190648 Gastineau , Phoebe F 12 2013 X
182391 Gaubert , Zach M 12 2013 X
278084 Gay , Ethan M 9 2016 X
252936 Gaynor , Sarah F 9 2016 X
263687 Ge , Mark M 10 2015 X
189350 Gee , Demaris F 11 2014 X
288264 Geer , Christian M 8 - X
189354 Geis , Madeline F 12 2013 X
288198 Geis , Wade M 9 2016 X
185765 Geoghegan , Ryan M 12 2013 X
207957 Gerard , Ethan M 11 2014 X
232365 Gerdemann , Cole M 11 2014 X
203949 Gilezan , Dylan M 12 2013 X
291557 Gillies , Jeremy M 9 2016 X
224872 Gillies , Skylar F 9 2016 X
276259 Goddin , Emily F 8 - X
207958 Goddin , Jay M 11 2014 X
245423 Godfrey , Noah M 10 2015 X
208113 Goldberg , Nicole F 10 2015 X
287804 Goldberg , Skylyn F 9 2016 X
195326 Gordon , Alyssa  F 10 2015 X
185767 Grady , Evan M 12 2013 X
283784 Greenert , Colby M 9 2016 X
263696 Griffith , Kennedy F 10 2015 X
288267 Groth , Michael M 7 - X
283801 Groth , Ryan M 9 2016 X
272876 Haizlip , Brynn F 12 2013 C
252935 Hale , Sophie F 9 2016 X
172648 Hammons , Brooke F 12 2013 X
263677 Hare , William M 10 2015 X
208094 Hartmann , Tatum F 11 2014 C
207962 Hasl , Mark M 11 2014 X
207963 Heagy , Bryce M 11 2014 X
291262 Heagy , Travis M 9 2016 X
291267 Hellman , Cooper  M 8 - X
172420 Helsley , Martha F 12 2013 X
208098 Heman , Corinne F 11 2014 X
232358 Henley , Jordan M 9 2016 X
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191312 Henry , Jalen M 12 2013 X
289417 Herman , Corinne F 11 2014 X
237240 Herman , William M 9 2016 X
275396 Hickenlooper , Henry M 9 2016 X
238525 Hill , Chase M 10 2015 X
263682 Hill , Jordan M 9 2016 X
191314 Hill , Josh M 12 2013 X
278041 Hill , Zoe F 9 2016 X
224871 Hinton , Olivia F 9 2016 X
235467 Holleman , Grace F 10 2015 X
237242 Hope , Adam M 10 2015 X
207967 Hornsby , Hunter M 12 2013 X
208104 Hovious , Chole F 11 2014 X
237239 Huff , Koby M 10 2015 X
291245 Hurley , Chris M 10 2015 X
263680 Hurley , Zach M 10 2015 X
283795 Hyden , Hunter M 9 2016 X
263722 Irvine , Thomas M 9 2016 X
252933 Irwin , Ashby F 9 2016 X
288187 Jack , Smith M 10 2015 X
291249 Jackel , Chris M 9 2016 X
250518 Jackson , Katie F 10 2015 X/C
207971 Jenkins , Sam M 10 2015 X
187398 Jerry , Brock M 12 2013 X
191317 Johnson , Drew M 12 2013 X
237708 Johnson , Jocelyn F 10 2015 X
283803 Johnson , Mark M 9 2016 X
187120 Johnson , Megan F 12 2013 C
291560 Johnson , Sam M 9 2016 X
283799 Johnson , Trent M 9 2016 X
288191 Jones , Dominick M 9 2016 X
182395 Jones , Landin M 12 2013 X
245368 Jones , Noah M 11 2014 X
237701 Jones , Sam F 11 2014 X
203843 Jones , Sawyer M 11 2014 X
248039 Joos , Kelsie F 10 2015 C
237943 Jozwiak , Aaron M 10 2015 X
182398 Judd , Alex M 12 2013 X
237711 Junion , Madison F 10 2015 X
228118 Kalehuawehe , Kaitlin F 10 2015 X
292750 Kalehuawehe , Kaitlyn F 10 2015 X
203995 Kaminski , Kyle M 12 2013 X
263688 Kannan , Vishaal M 9 2016 X
232402 Katragadda , Pallavi F 10 2015 X
203846 Katta , Prateek M 12 2013 X
276999 Kayabasi , Ashley  F 10 2015 X
277000 Kayabasi , Carley F 10 2015 X
208115 Kellogg , Katelyn F 11 2014 X
263674 Kellogg , Tristan M 10 2015 X
232366 Kennedy , John M 11 2014 X
258282 Kennedy , Katie F 8 - X
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171316 Kenney , Katherine F 12 2013 X
245145 Kincaid , Jackson M 10 2015 X
163353 Kingsley , August M 12 2013 X
263723 Kingsley , Oscar M 9 2016 X
185769 Kinnison , Jack M 12 2013 X
207974 Kinnison , Trevor M 11 2014 X
287799 Koch , Audrey F 8 - X
287801 Koch , Hannah F 7 - X
290902 Kona , Chandrahaas M 10 2015 X
276261 Korarovic , Meredith F 8 - X
291255 Kothrade , Ryan M 9 2016 X
207975 Kremer , Bryce M 11 2014 X
237966 Krug , Derek M 10 2015 X
203848 Kuhn , Aidan M 12 2013 X
238533 Kuhn , Jackson M 10 2015 X
208127 Kuhn , Mary Carol F 12 2013 X
208130 LaRocca , Raquel F 12 2013 X
278042 Lacey , Reagan F 9 2016 X
237949 Lankswert , Patrick M 11 2014 X
290240 Lashley , Cecelia-Rose F 9 2016 X
245335 LeBlanc , Avery M 10 2015 X
208132 Lee , Madison F 11 2014 X
203821 Leibman , Hannah F 9 2016 X
106196 Lenhart , Mason M 12 2013 X
278075 Levie , Gage M 10 2015 X
263724 Lindsey , Hamish M 9 2016 X
191319 Liu , Vaaloa M 12 2013 X
187155 Logsdon , Blaine M 12 2013 X
263692 Long , Gwyneth F 9 2016 X
248036 Lossin , Sophie F 10 2015 X/C
248709 Love , Brianna  N F 9 2016 X
270120 Love , Isabella F 9 2016 C
185770 Lowe , Robert M 12 2013 X
280451 Lubker , Kelsey F 8 - X
237956 Ludwick , Nicholas M 11 2014 X
263713 Luzzio , Julia M 8 - X
191321 Luzzio , Olivia F 12 2013 X
290905 Ma , Adam M 9 2016 X
292756 Magill , Costner M 9 2016 X
238531 Magnus , Ben M 10 2015 X
120658 Maiocco , Anna F 11 2014 X
263714 Malanga , Emily M 8 - X
208136 Mandoza , Alexis F 12 2013 X
208138 Mandoza , Madeline F 12 2013 X
237957 Mandoza , Morgan M 12 2013 X
122894 Masterman , Cameron M 12 2010 X
290907 Masters , Coleman M 7 - X
263725 Masters , James M 8 - X
263715 Matthiessen , Lily F 8 - X
207985 Matts , Andrew M 12 2013 X
283786 McAfee , Blake M 9 2016 X
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245147 McAfee , Brendan M 10 2015 X
283792 McCarty , Ian M 9 2016 X
190649 McClain , Celine F 12 2013 X
187150 McClarty , Alexander M 12 2013 X
263678 McCoy , Tanner M 11 2014 X
258281 McDonald , Gabby F 8 - X
207987 McDonald , Greg M 11 2014 X
237706 McGill , Hannah F 9 2016 X
288202 McIntosh , Layne M 10 2015 X
251643 McLellan , Jeffrey M 10 2015 X
208144 McNeil , Cassie F 11 2014 X
276260 McNeil , Karly F 8 - X
283807 Meador , Jacob M 9 2016 X
293598 Medford , Kayla F 7 - X
234485 Melloan , Josh M 10 2015 X
207990 Merkle , Hawthome M 12 2013 X
208147 Meyer , Katelynn F 11 2014 X
288185 Michael , Gibson M 10 2015 X
207993 Mieczkowski , Kyle M 11 2014 X
227490 Miesner , Noah M 10 2015 X
207994 Miller , Ian M 11 2014 X
252934 Miller , Kearsten F 9 2016 X
235464 Miller , Kearston F 9 2016 X
163410 Miller , Max M 12 2013 X
191324 Miller , Morgan F 11 2014 X
278076 Mistry , Viraj M 10 2015 X
263697 Mitchell , Haley F 8 - X
207995 Mitchell , Sam M 11 2014 X
207996 Mittal , Sameer M 11 2014 X
207997 Mizell , Lee M 11 2014 X
278077 Moberly , Bryce M 9 2016 X
195323 Mollak , Ashley F 11 2014 X
224891 Monroe , Dani F 9 2016 X
208151 Moore , Gwendolyn F 11 2014 X
283791 Moore , Sterling M 9 2016 X
224865 Morgan , Addie F 9 2016 X
185772 Morris , Matthew M 12 2013 X
190647 Mosier , Hannah F 12 2013 X
291268 Mosier , Marshall M 8 - X
207999 Moskua , Miles M 11 2014 X
291254 Moskwa , Max M 9 2016 X
187205 Mueller , Kyle M 12 2013 X
261856 Mulligan , Bryce M 10 2015 X
208001 Murphy , Ethan M 11 2014 X
208154 Myers , Miranda F 11 2014 X
263726 Naber , Nathan M 8 - X
283806 Nakhaeikhansari , Ali M 9 2016 X
232367 Nanda , Simrat M 11 2014 X
234484 Nash , Kyle M 10 2015 X
280452 Neal , Riley F 7 - X
248714 Nettesheim , Alivia G F 8 - X
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189357 Nettesheim , Katie F 12 2013 X
263716 Neville , Kate F 9 2016 X
245152 Newhouse , Connor M 10 2015 X
203774 Newhouse , Jordyn F 12 2013 X
203828 Nichols , Hamilton F 9 2016 X
172421 OBrien , Ben M 12 2013 X
292758 OBrien , Sam M 9 2016 X
191327 Oglesby , Lilly F 11 2014 X
191328 Oloane , William M 12 2013 X
291565 Omweri , Alex M 9 2016 X
182406 Oney , Matthew M 12 2013 X
208156 Orris , Julia F 12 2013 X
203881 Otter , Logan M 12 2013 X
263681 Otter , Spencer  M 10 2015 X
287791 Parker , Jordan M 7 - X
208006 Parrish , Zachary M 11 2014 X
237929 Patterson , Kaleb M 10 2015 X
187126 Patton , Kayla F 12 2013 C
263717 Payne , Brooke F 8 - X
208007 Pendleton , Brandon M 11 2014 X
208157 Pennybaker , Olivia F 11 2014 X
191086 Perez , Andy M 12 2013 X
288265 Pforr , Scott M 8 - X
163426 Piracha , Humza M 12 2013 X
208011 Pitchford , Joshua M 11 2014 X
291251 Pitsenberger , Kyle M 9 2016 X
276253 Polela , Deven F 9 2016 X
276262 Portis , Savannah F 9 2016 X
237698 Postema , Brie F 9 2016 X
270121 Powell , Grace F 9 2016 C
208164 Powell , Joy F 11 2014 C
182431 Priddy , Madalyn F 12 2013 X
280455 Proctor , Madeleine F 8 - X
287795 Proud , Quentin M 7 - X
291548 Pschigoda , John M 10 2015 X
191331 Puhakka , Erika F 11 2014 X
287792 Puhakka , Markus M 7 - X
248037 Purdy , Bella F 10 2015 X/C
292344 Pyle , Bethany F 10 2016 X
291543 Pyle , Drake M 8 - X
288266 Pyles , Tyler M 7 - X
290910 Radasch  , Michael M 7 - X
291555 Rankin , Cole M 9 2016 X
278043 Rauh , Alysa F 10 2015 X
245375 Rauh , Cameron M 12 2013 X
237930 Raybine , Michael  M 12 2013 X
263672 Regenauer , Brooks M 9 2016 X
185773 Reitnauer , Blake M 12 2013 X
208165 Revell , Kaitlyn F 11 2014 X
185774 Rice , Mason M 12 2013 X
208017 Richardson , Joshua M 12 2013 X
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203851 Riggs , Ryan M 11 2014 X
288196 Riley , Jarboe M 9 2016 X
120660 Rives , Cassidy F 12 2011 X
276258 Roberts , Ana F 8 - X
187823 Roberts , Gabby  F 11 2014 X
287789 Roberts , Hayden M 8 - X
237702 Roberts , Olivia F 10 2015 X
287796 Robinson , Tyler M 7 - X
291563 Rogers , Matt M 9 2016 X
208019 Rosa , Norman M 11 2014 X
208020 Rose , Brandon M 11 2014 X
208021 Rose , Justin M 11 2014 X
263684 Rose , Nick M 10 2015 X
275418 Roy , David M 9 2016 X
278046 Roy , Shannen F 10 2015 X
234482 Royce , Marshall M 10 2015 X
208022 Ruggles , Nolan M 11 2014 X
290914 Russell , Blake M 9 2016 X
292759 Russell , Hayden M 12 2014 X
245151 Ruuska , Matt M 12 2013 X
245149 Saethoff , Jake M 10 2015 X
238536 Salazar , Logan M 10 2015 X
283788 Sam , Fidal M 9 2016 X
163316 Sander , Alexis F 12 2013 X
278078 Sander , Christian M 9 2016 X
163598 Sander , Max M 12 2013 X
208169 Sanders , Ellyn F 11 2014 X
278079 Sandman , Ty M 10 2015 X
208023 Satraitis , Kristopher M 11 2014 X
119392 Scherer , Rachel F 11 2014 X
288199 Schoenbachler , Bailey M 9 2016 X
287798 Schultz , Abby F 9 2016 X
208027 Schultz , Logan M 11 2014 X
279510 Schultz , Michael M 12 2013 X
172644 Schumacher , Brooke F 10 2015 X
232368 Schumacher , Spencer M 11 2014 X
287790 Seibert , Jack M 12 2014 X
263698 Seifrit , Riley F 9 2016 X
189361 Serey , Anna F 12 2013 X
263694 Shah , Aamira F 10 2015 X
263690 Shah , Raakin M 8 - X
290912 Shallcross , Hunter M 7 - X
238529 Sharber , Carson M 10 2015 X
277002 Shingleton , Isabel F 9 2016 X
292346 Simpson , Megan F 12 2014 X
227489 Singer , Braydon F 11 2014 X
287788 Singer , Corey M 7 - X
208029 Smith , Dylan M 11 2014 X
291264 Smith , Jay M 8 - X
235462 Smith , Jordyn  F 9 2016 X
237961 Smith , Wyatt M 10 2015 X
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189369 Snowden , Kristin  F 12 2013 X
187176 Snyder , Frederick M 12 2013 X
258279 Spears , Olivia F 9 2016 X
241157 Steensen , Mika M 11 2014 X
278044 Steineker , Madelyn F 9 2016 X
237713 Stekardis , Jennifer F 10 2015 X
187130 Stephens , Lauren F 12 2013 X/C
275405 Stewart , Clay M 10 2015 X
171910 Stewart , Jackson M 12 2013 X
276250 Stiles , Jozie F 9 2016 X
208177 Stith , Gwyndolen F 11 2014 X
287800 Stivers , Halle F 8 - X
237933 Stone , William M 11 2014 X
185776 Stone , Wilton M 12 2013 X
245347 Stottman , Aaron M 11 2014 X
291542 Stratford , Ben M 9 2016 X
208032 Stuart , Harrison M 11 2014 X
208033 Stuart , Kenneth M 11 2014 X
263691 Sunil , Siddharth M 10 2015 X
191333 Tarvestad , William M 10 2015 X
238526 Taylor , Keegan M 10 2015 X
189348 Terry , Hannah F 11 2014 X
195217 Thomas-Proctor , Anne F 11 2014 X
247151 Thome , Jenna F 10 2015 X
208035 Thome , Joshua M 11 2014 X
235465 Thompson , Helena F 9 2016 X
185777 Thompson , Holden M 12 2013 X
261898 Thorson , Ben M 10 2015 X
191334 Tichenor , Kelly F 11 2014 X
245330 Tompkins , Trent  M 10 2015 X
208180 Torstrick , Sarah F 11 2014 X
276256 Tortorice , Grace F 9 2016 X
227491 Tucker , Benjamin M 12 2013 X
208036 Turner , Ryan M 11 2014 X
222377 Turner , Tate M 11 2014 X
291260 Uberti , Brian M 9 2016 X
292370 Valdes  , Katilyn F 9 2016 X
275466 Vance , Ashley F 9 2016 X
182408 Vance , Jacob M 12 2013 X
291547 Varda , Reid M 10 2015 X
290916 Veeramachaneni  , Vamsi F 9 2016 X
185778 Vicich , Parker M 12 2013 X
263718 Von Feldt , Paige F 12 2013 X
237709 Wafford , Kennedy F 10 2015 X
283627 Wallace , Drew M 7 - X
283797 Walters , Dan M 9 2016 X
195325 Warford , Abby  F 10 2015 X
166469 Wasson , Fiona F 12 2013 X
292345 Wasson , Rebecca F 10 2016 X
182409 Webb , Bryce M 12 2013 X
287797 Wectawski , Tyler M 7 - X
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283793 Weeden , Jake M 9 2016 X
270122 Wendell , Hadley F 9 2016 C
171289 Whalen , Ike M 12 2013 X
248038 Wheeler , Lindsey F 10 2015 C
287793 Wheeler , Matthew M 7 - X
191335 Wheeler , Zach M 12 2013 X
208039 White , Jack M 11 2014 X
258767 White , Ty  M 11 2014 X
290917 Whitelaw , Mackenzie F 9 2016 X
187102 Whiteman , Zach M 12 2013 X
195324 Wiedmar , Lucy F 11 2014 X
263719 Wilkerson , Jenna F 11 2014 X
263689 Williams , David M 8 - X
208041 Williams , Evan M 11 2014 X
208044 Williams , Luke M 11 2014 X
278080 Williams-Harris , Chris M 9 2016 X
278081 Wilson , Kyle M 9 2016 X
291265 Wilson , Tristan M 8 - X
182410 Wine , Jakson M 12 2013 X
234320 Wing , Mikayla F 11 2014 X
291250 Winger , Chris  M 9 2016 X
182412 Wonka , Justice M 12 2013 X
290913 Wood , Eli M 7 - X
240170 Wood , Olivia F 10 2015 X
208048 Workman , Trey M 11 2014 X
292369 Wright  , Katie F 8 - X
197428 Wurth , Bailey F 9 2016 X
208049 Yates , Dylan M 11 2014 X
208191 Young , Delaney F 12 2013 X
235836 Youngblood , Ethan M 12 2013 X
278045 Yurt , Meredith F 9 2016 X
291545 Zebarth , Chase M 9 2016 X
208051 Zentner , Ryan M 11 2014 X
208052 Zhang , Tommy M 11 2014 X
208053 Zuberi , Mitchell M 12 2013 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Atkins, Alex  
Bacon, Seth 
Barber, Bryce 
Beard, Logan 
Betson, Alex 
Boyle, Joe 
Bryant, Joe 
Doyle, Justin 
Hare, William 
Heagy, Bryce 
Kellogg, Tristan 
Masterman, Cameron 
McAfee, Brendan 
McCoy, Tanner 
Moskua, Miles 
Rose, Nick 
Sander, Max 
Whalen, Ike 
White, Ty  
Youngblood, Ethan 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Adelson, Grant 
Anders, Nick 
Barry, Adam 
Bonny, William 
Burton, Justin 
Butler, Zachary 
Fischer, Cole 
Goddin, Jay 
Henry, Jalen 
McLellan, Jeffrey 
Rose, Brandon 
Rose, Justin 
Stuart, Kenneth 
Wheeler, Zach 
Wine, Jakson 
Workman, Trey 
Yates, Dylan 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Biddle, Erin 
Chen, Caitlyn 
Cleveland, Hannah 
Fiorito, Sarah 
Fleming, Meredith 
Gillies, Skylar 
Gordon, Alyssa  
Hale, Sophie 
Hinton, Olivia 
Kayabasi, Ashley  
Kayabasi, Carley 
Miller, Kearsten 
Mollak, Ashley 
Monroe, Dani 
Morgan, Addie 
Schumacher, Brooke 

Thomas-Proctor, Anne 
Warford, Abby  

Varsity
Cheerleading

Argotte,  Sabrina  
Armitage, Gianna 
Armstrong, Kirby 
Batie, Carson 
Collins, Emily  
Dingus, Avery  
Dowd, Natalie 
Fithian, Kendall 
Haizlip, Brynn 
Hartmann, Tatum 
Jackson, Katie 
Johnson, Megan 
Joos, Kelsie 
Lossin, Sophie 
Love, Isabella 
Patton, Kayla 
Powell, Grace 
Powell, Joy 
Purdy, Bella 
Stephens, Lauren 
Wendell, Hadley 
Wheeler, Lindsey 

Varsity
Football

Bailey, Jackson  
Barry, Adam 
Becerra, Gabriel 
Beisner, Tyler 
Bosko, Michael 
Bruno, Frank 
Carter, Hunter 
Clifford, David 
Coffey, Anthony 
Collins, Brennan 
Collins, Liam 
Defontaine, Steve 
Farrell, Zachary 
Finnicum, Matthew 
Fithian, Jackson 
Garas, Luke 
Hasl, Mark 
Hornsby, Hunter 
Hyden, Hunter 
Johnson, Drew 
Jones, Landin 
Jones, Noah 
Jozwiak, Aaron 
Kaminski, Kyle 
Kincaid, Jackson 
Kremer, Bryce 
LeBlanc, Avery 
Logsdon, Blaine 
McAfee, Blake 
McAfee, Brendan 

McCoy, Tanner 
Mieczkowski, Kyle 
Moore, Sterling 
Mueller, Kyle 
Nash, Kyle 
Newhouse, Connor 
Oney, Matthew 
Otter, Logan 
Parrish, Zachary 
Perez, Andy 
Pitchford, Joshua 
Rauh, Cameron 
Richardson, Joshua 
Riggs, Ryan 
Rose, Brandon 
Ruuska, Matt 
Saethoff, Jake 
Satraitis, Kristopher 
Schultz, Logan 
Stottman, Aaron 
Stuart, Harrison 
Thome, Joshua 
Tompkins, Trent  
Vance, Jacob 
Walters, Dan 
Webb, Bryce 
Williams, Evan 
Wine, Jakson 
Wonka, Justice 

Varsity
Field Hockey - Girls

Battcher, Margaret 
Boggs, Madison 
Burton, Jenna 
Duke, Maggie 
Falkner, Carly 
Geller, Abigail 
Gross, Kayla 
Havel, Akexis 
Heckenberg, Emma 
Hobson, Peyton 
Kincheloe, Melanie 
Lewis, Rebekah 
Mattingly, Chloe 
McKinney, Kayla 
Owens, Riley  
Papepietro, Sela 
Priddy, Madalyn 
Pyles, Molly 
Schumacher, Ava 
Schumacher, Brooke 
Tabor, Mary 
Tegethoff, Josie 
Yochum, Katherine 

Varsity

Addington, Alexx 
Creek, Ryan 
Ferguson, Connor 
Hinton, David  
Hinton, Eli 
Hope, Adam 
Jacobs, Alex 
Judd, Alex 
Magnus, Ben 
Marksbury, Jerry 
Mulligan, Bryce 
Pyle, Malachi 
Reitnauer, Blake 
Reller, Braxton 
Sarno, Jacob 
Stringer, Nicholas 
Thorson, Ben 
Walz, Nicholas 
Whitlow, Zachary 
Williamson, Ben 
Wilson, Seth 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Block, Haley 
Blumenschein, Cat 
Chick, Brooke 
Dages, Makenzie 
Digman, Riley 
Eads, Madisyn 
Goldberg, Nicole 
Heman, Corinne 
Herman, Corinne 
Kalehuawehe, Kaitlin 
Kalehuawehe, Kaitlyn 
Kennedy, Katie 
Lashley, Cecelia-Rose 
Maiocco, Anna 
McDonald, Gabby 
Rives, Cassidy 
Spears, Olivia 
Wurth, Bailey 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Bailey, Drew 
Bonny, Drew 
Campbell, John 
Elkins, Griffin 
Herman, William 
Hope, Adam 
Huff, Koby 
Judd, Alex 
Lenhart, Mason 
Wallace, Drew 
Whiteman, Zach 
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Varsity
Golf - Girls

Bisig, Avery 
Bollinger, Maddie 
Cowgill, Scarlett 
Furman, Carrie 
Kuhn, Mary Carol 
McClain, Celine 
Morgan, Addie 
Pennybaker, Olivia 
Purdy, Bella 
Sander, Alexis 
Vance, Ashley 
Wing, Mikayla 
Young, Delaney 

Varsity
Lacrosse - Boys

Adams, Andrew 
Ausley, Michael 
Beauregard, Gavin 
Coatney, Samuel 
Cobb, Andrew 
Creek, Ryan 
Gansen, Christopher 
Garas, Luke 
Gerard, Ethan 
Gilezan, Dylan 
Gordon, James 
Griffin, Zachary 
Hall, Ethan 
Hartlage, Chandler 
Hasl, Mark 
Hill, Chase 
Hinton, David  
Isenhart, Fynn 
Jacobs, Alexander 
Kaltman, Gavin 
Kaminski, Kyle 
Liston, Brandon 
Liu, Vaaloa 
Marksbury, Jerry 
Mittal, Sameer 
Morgan, Grant 
Pyle, Malachi 
Sarno, Jacob 
Smith, Jacob 
Thome, Joshua 
Turner, Morgan 
Walz, Nicholas 
Warfield, Grant 
Wells, Wyatt 
Whitlow, Zachary 
Wilson, Seth 

Varsity
Lacrosse - Girls

Batie, Carson 
Boggs, Madison 
Burton, Jenna 
Clark, Helen 
Dunn, Kate 
Falkner, Carly 
Fithian, Kendall 
Gordon, Alyssa  
Havel, Akexis 
Heckenberg, Emma 
McCauley, Charlie 
McKinney, Kayla 
Merkle, Helen 
Mullinax, Maddie 
Pyles, Molly 
Roy, Shannen 
Wing, Mikayla 
Yochum, Katherine 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Bailey, Drew 
Ball, Nathan 
Buller, Andrew 
Clark, Nathan 
Dean, Nicholas 
Eadens, Nathaniel 
Farmer, Dean 
Frazee, Conner 
Frazee, Jack 
Gaubert, Zach 
Geoghegan, Ryan 
Grady, Evan 
Hickenlooper, Henry 
Kinnison, Jack 
Kinnison, Trevor 
Krug, Derek 
Lowe, Robert 
Ludwick, Nicholas 
Mandoza, Morgan 
Merkle, Hawthome 
Miller, Ian 
Morris, Matthew 
Patterson, Kaleb 
Raybine, Michael  
Reitnauer, Blake 
Rice, Mason 
Roy, David 
Sander, Max 
Schultz, Michael 
Smith, Dylan 
Smith, Wyatt 
Steensen, Mika 
Stewart, Clay 
Stone, William 
Stone, Wilton 
Thompson, Holden 
Vicich, Parker 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Argotte,  Sabrina  
Biddle, Erin 
Bowley, Elizabeth 
Boyd, Emma 
Cleveland, Hannah 
Fiorito, Sarah 
Foote, Abbie  
Gaynor, Sarah 
Gee, Demaris 
Geis, Madeline 
Gillies, Skylar 
Holleman, Grace 
Jackson, Katie 
Kayabasi, Ashley  
Kayabasi, Carley 
Kellogg, Katelyn 
LaRocca, Raquel 
Mandoza, Madeline 
Miller, Kearston 
Nettesheim, Katie 
Orris, Julia 
Revell, Kaitlyn 
Serey, Anna 
Shingleton, Isabel 
Smith, Jordyn  
Terry, Hannah 
Thome, Jenna 
Thompson, Helena 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Blanford, Kellen 
Bridgmohan, Alexander 
Byrnes, Colin 
Irvine, Thomas 
Kingsley, August 
Kingsley, Oscar 
Kuhn, Aidan 
Kuhn, Jackson 
Lindsey, Hamish 
Masters, James 
Miesner, Noah 
Morris, Matthew 
Naber, Nathan 
OBrien, Ben 
Oloane, William 
Parker, Jordan 
Pendleton, Brandon 
Proud, Quentin 
Puhakka, Markus 
Rice, Mason 
Roberts, Hayden 
Robinson, Tyler 
Sander, Christian 
Sandman, Ty 
Seibert, Jack 
Singer, Braydon 
Singer, Corey 
Tarvestad, William 
Tucker, Benjamin 

Wectawski, Tyler 
Wheeler, Matthew 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Ashton, Lauren 
Beauregard, Caroline 
Chamberlain, Emma 
Conway, Molly 
Dawson, Sarah-Catherine 
Goldberg, Skylyn 
Helsley, Martha 
Koch, Audrey 
Koch, Hannah 
Luzzio, Julia 
Luzzio, Olivia 
Malanga, Emily 
Matthiessen, Lily 
Miller, Morgan 
Neville, Kate 
Oglesby, Lilly 
Payne, Brooke 
Puhakka, Erika 
Sander, Alexis 
Scherer, Rachel 
Schultz, Abby 
Stivers, Halle 
Tichenor, Kelly 
Von Feldt, Paige 
Wilkerson, Jenna 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Adelson, Grant 
Balamuruyan, Vishaal 
Bateman, Patrick 
Cantrell, Ryan 
Condit, Carter 
Dugan, Jack Ryan 
Franklin, Clay 
Ge, Mark 
Gerdemann, Cole 
Henley, Jordan 
Jones, Sawyer 
Kannan, Vishaal 
Katta, Prateek 
Kennedy, John 
Kuhn, Aidan 
Lowe, Robert 
Matts, Andrew 
McDonald, Greg 
Mitchell, Sam 
Nanda, Simrat 
Riggs, Ryan 
Schumacher, Spencer 
Shah, Raakin 
Stewart, Jackson 
Sunil, Siddharth 
Thorson, Ben 
Williams, David 
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Wood, Eli 
Zhang, Tommy 
Zuberi, Mitchell 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Ajmani, Anisha 
Beavin, Emma 
Beavin, Katie  
Biddle, Erin 
Currie, Ailsa 
Donofrio, Andrea 
Foote, Lindsey 
Griffith, Kennedy 
Johnson, Jocelyn 
Katragadda, Pallavi 
Kenney, Katherine 
Leibman, Hannah 
Long, Gwyneth 
McDonald, Gabby 
Meyer, Katelynn 
Mitchell, Haley 
Nichols, Hamilton 
Seifrit, Riley 
Shah, Aamira 
Stekardis, Jennifer 
Wafford, Kennedy 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Barry, Adam 
Beard, Mason 
Beirne, Nicholas 
Bokhari, Haider 
Boone, Logan 
Brothers, Cameron 
Cadden, Bennett 
Campbell, John 
Clark, Garrett 
Clements, Mason 
Duffy, Graham 
Dunn, Cameron 
Fairchild, Trenton 
Ford, Devin 
Franklin, Clay 
Gerard, Ethan 
Jerry, Brock 
Johnson, Trent 
Jozwiak, Aaron 
Kingsley, Oscar 
Kuhn, Jackson 
Levie, Gage 
Magill, Costner 
McClarty, Alexander 
Merkle, Hawthome 
Mieczkowski, Kyle 
Miller, Max 
Mistry, Viraj 
Mittal, Sameer 
Newhouse, Connor 

OBrien, Ben 
OBrien, Sam 
Piracha, Humza 
Pitchford, Joshua 
Rauh, Cameron 
Rice, Mason 
Ruggles, Nolan 
Russell, Hayden 
Salazar, Logan 
Sander, Christian 
Sandman, Ty 
Satraitis, Kristopher 
Sharber, Carson 
Snyder, Frederick 
Taylor, Keegan 
Turner, Ryan 
White, Jack 
Williams, Luke 
Williams-Harris, Chris 
Wilson, Kyle 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Anders, Katie  
Ansman, Claire 
Binzer, Abbie 
Boyd, Emma 
Condit, Abigail 
Costelle, Anna 
Cowgill, Scarlett 
Dieterle, Grace 
Fain, Lakin 
Fiorito, Sarah 
Franklin, Raegan 
Fryman, Avery  
Gaynor, Sarah 
Lacey, Reagan 
LaRocca, Raquel 
Lossin, Sophie 
Love, Brianna  N
Mandoza, Alexis 
Newhouse, Jordyn 
Orris, Julia 
Priddy, Madalyn 
Pyle, Bethany 
Sander, Alexis 
Scherer, Rachel 
Schultz, Abby 
Schumacher, Brooke 
Serey, Anna 
Simpson, Megan 
Snowden, Kristin  
Stephens, Lauren 
Terry, Hannah 
Thomas-Proctor, Anne 
Thome, Jenna 
Wasson, Fiona 
Wright , Katie 
Young, Delaney 
Yurt, Meredith 

Varsity
Volleyball

Atchison, Jordan 
Clements, Madison  
Foote, Addison 
Foote, Lindsey 
Foote, Ryan 
Gastineau, Phoebe 
Goddin, Emily 
Hammons, Brooke 
Jones, Sam 
Junion, Madison 
McClain, Celine 
McGill, Hannah 
McNeil, Cassie 
McNeil, Karly 
Mosier, Hannah 
Myers, Miranda 
Postema, Brie 
Roberts, Gabby  
Roberts, Olivia 
Sanders, Ellyn 
Torstrick, Sarah 

Varsity
Wrestling

Bobay, Gabe 
Clements, Mason 
Farrell, Zach 
Gilezan, Dylan 
Hill, Josh 
Jenkins, Sam 
Johnson, Drew 
Jones, Landin 
Liu, Vaaloa 
Melloan, Josh 
Moberly, Bryce 
Murphy, Ethan 
Nakhaeikhansari, Ali 
Nash, Kyle 
Pyles, Tyler 
Royce, Marshall 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Beard, Mason 
Bobay, Gabe 
Brothers, Cameron 
Cadden, Bennett 
Cantrell, Ryan 
Clark, Garrett 
Dewsnup, Carter 
Dewsnup, Nash 
Duffy, Graham 
Fairchild, Trenton 
Forbes, Ian 
Ford, Devin 
Gay, Ethan 
Gerard, Ethan 
Hill, Chase 
Kuhn, Jackson 

Levie, Gage 
Magnus, Ben 
McClarty, Alexander 
Mistry, Viraj 
Mittal, Sameer 
Moberly, Bryce 
Mulligan, Bryce 
OBrien, Ben 
Pendleton, Brandon 
Royce, Marshall 
Ruggles, Nolan 
Salazar, Logan 
Sander, Christian 
Sandman, Ty 
Sharber, Carson 
Snyder, Frederick 
Taylor, Keegan 
Turner, Ryan 
Turner, Tate 
Williams-Harris, Chris 
Wilson, Kyle 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Binzer, Abbie 
Binzer, Hannah 
Byers, Allison 
Condit, Abigail 
Costelle, Anna 
Dieterle, Grace 
Fain, Lakin 
Foster, Libby 
Franklin, Raegan 
Fryman, Avery  
Gee, Demaris 
Hill, Zoe 
Hovious, Chole 
Lacey, Reagan 
Newhouse, Jordyn 
Priddy, Madalyn 
Rauh, Alysa 
Roy, Shannen 
Scherer, Rachel 
Steineker, Madelyn 
Stith, Gwyndolen 
Wasson, Fiona 
Wiedmar, Lucy 
Wood, Olivia 
Yurt, Meredith 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Beavin, Grant 
Boyle, Nick  
Godfrey, Noah 
Hare, William 
Hill, Jordan 
Hurley, Chris 
Hurley, Zach 
Hyden, Hunter 
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Jackel, Chris 
Kellogg, Tristan 
Melloan, Josh 
Otter, Spencer  
Rose, Nick 
Uberti, Brian 
Winger, Chris  

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Barry, Luke 
Bastyr, Grant 
Crosby, David 
Drury, Matt 
Enk, Dylan 
Jack, Smith 
Jones, Dominick 
McIntosh, Layne 
Michael, Gibson 
Rose, Brandon 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Chen, Caitlyn 
Chen, Meagan 
Christ, Sara Riley
Cleveland, Hannah 
Fiorito, Sarah 
Fleming, Meredith 
Gillies, Skylar 
Gordon, Alyssa  
Hale, Sophie 
Hinton, Olivia 
Irwin, Ashby 
Kayabasi, Ashley  
Kayabasi, Carley 
Lubker, Kelsey 
Mollak, Ashley 
Monroe, Dani 
Morgan, Addie 
Neal, Riley 
Nettesheim, Alivia G
Proctor, Madeleine 
Thomas-Proctor, Anne 
Warford, Abby  

Junior Varsity
Field Hockey - Girls

Battcher, Margaret 
Boggs, Madison 
Brown, Makena 
Clark, Helen 
Corbin, Hannah 
Falkner, Carly 
Gross, Hannah  
Hobson, Peyton 
Kingsbury, Angela 
Lodge, Allie 
Mitchell, Bailey  

Owens, Riley  
Ross, Cassidy 
Schmidt, Riley 
Schumacher, Ava 
Thompson, Madison 
Whitlow, Lauren 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Block, Haley 
Blumenschein, Cat 
Chick, Brooke 
Digman, Riley 
Eads, Madisyn 
Goldberg, Nicole 
Heman, Corinne 
Herman, Corinne 
Kalehuawehe, Kaitlin 
Kalehuawehe, Kaitlyn 
Kennedy, Katie 
Lashley, Cecelia-Rose 
Maiocco, Anna 
McDonald, Gabby 
Wurth, Bailey 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Boys

Hope, Adam 
Huff, Koby 
Wallace, Drew 

Junior Varsity
Lacrosse - Boys

Collins, Brennan 
Congleton, Parker 
Couvillion, David 
Esposito, Max 
Ferguson, Connor 
Groth, Ryan 
Hinnen, Spencer 
Hinton, Eli 
Krug, Derek 
Little, Hunter 
Magnus, Ben 
McClain, Matt 
Moberly, Bryce 
Mulligan, Bryce 
Royce, Marshall 
Varda, Reid 
Watkins, Luke 
Wilson, Avery 

Junior Varsity
Lacrosse - Girls

Addlich, Annsley 
Bisig, Avery 
Blevins, Jenna 
Davis, Mia 
Dobson, Kailey 
Frye, Jordan  
Gross, Hannah  
Hamblin, PJ 
Hartmann, TJ 
Horn, Ella 
Iliff, Annie 
Kingsbury, Angela 
Lodge, Allie 
Lubker, Kylie 
Mullen, Gracie 
Puffer, Kate 
Scott, Katelyn 
Silverthorn, Maddie 
Slaughter, Samantha 
Smith, Megan 
Thompson, Helena 
Thompson, Madison 
Underwood, Aubree 
Wendell, Hadley 
Withrow, Hallie 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Abdalla, Omar 
Baker, Ty 
Becker, Beau 
Bradley, Kieran 
Buller, Andrew 
Cantrell, Ryan 
Eadens, Nathaniel 
Farmer, Dean 
Frazee, Jack 
Gillies, Jeremy 
Hickenlooper, Henry 
Johnson, Sam 
Krug, Derek 
Lankswert, Patrick 
Ludwick, Nicholas 
McDonald, Greg 
Mitchell, Sam 
Mizell, Lee 
Omweri, Alex 
Pschigoda, John 
Pyle, Drake 
Rankin, Cole 
Rogers, Matt 
Rosa, Norman 
Roy, David 
Ruggles, Nolan 
Smith, Wyatt 
Stewart, Clay 
Stratford, Ben 
Varda, Reid 
Williams, Luke 
Zebarth, Chase 

Zentner, Ryan 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Biddle, Erin 
Bowley, Elizabeth 
Fiorito, Sarah 
Foote, Abbie  
Gaynor, Sarah 
Gillies, Skylar 
Holleman, Grace 
Kayabasi, Ashley  
Kayabasi, Carley 
Miller, Kearston 
Shingleton, Isabel 
Smith, Jordyn  
Terry, Hannah 
Thome, Jenna 
Thompson, Helena 

Junior Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Blanford, Kellen 
Byrnes, Colin 
Kuhn, Jackson 
Pendleton, Brandon 
Proud, Quentin 
Roberts, Hayden 
Robinson, Tyler 
Sander, Christian 
Sandman, Ty 
Wheeler, Matthew 

Junior Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Dawson, Sarah-Catherine 
Goldberg, Skylyn 
Koch, Audrey 
Koch, Hannah 
Matthiessen, Lily 
Schultz, Abby 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Balamuruyan, Vishaal 
Bateman, Patrick 
Black, Davis 
Byrnes, Colin 
Cantrell, Ryan 
Condit, Carter 
Ge, Mark 
Jones, Dominick 
Jones, Sawyer 
Kannan, Vishaal 
Katta, Prateek 
Kennedy, John 
Kona, Chandrahaas 
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Ma, Adam 
Masters, Coleman 
McDonald, Greg 
Mitchell, Sam 
Radasch , Michael 
Russell, Blake 
Shah, Raakin 
Shallcross, Hunter 
Zhang, Tommy 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Abdalla, Dina 
Currie, Ailsa 
Donelson, Erin 
Johnson, Jocelyn 
Long, Gwyneth 
McDonald, Gabby 
Meyer, Katelynn 
Mitchell, Haley 
Shah, Aamira 
Veeramachaneni , Vamsi 
Whitelaw, Mackenzie 

Junior Varsity
Track - Girls

Binzer, Hannah 
Cantrell, Ashley 
Donofrio, Andrea 
Goldberg, Skylyn 
Lee, Madison 
Moore, Gwendolyn 
Steineker, Madelyn 
Valdes , Katilyn 
Wasson, Rebecca 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Atchison, Jordan 
Blanton, Lilly 
Bucher, Ryan 
Clark, Anna 
Goddin, Emily 
Johnson, Jocelyn 
Junion, Madison 
Korarovic, Meredith 
McNeil, Karly 
Roberts, Ana 
Roberts, Olivia 
Stekardis, Jennifer 
Stiles, Jozie 
Wafford, Kennedy 

Junior Varsity
Wrestling

Geer, Christian 
Groth, Michael 
Groth, Ryan 
Magnus, Ben 
Moore, Sterling 
Pforr, Scott 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Bobay, Gabe 
Brothers, Cameron 
Cadden, Bennett 
Clark, Garrett 
Dewsnup, Carter 
Duffy, Graham 
Fairchild, Trenton 
Ford, Devin 
Gay, Ethan 
Kuhn, Jackson 
Levie, Gage 
Magnus, Ben 
Mistry, Viraj 
Moberly, Bryce 
Mulligan, Bryce 
Pendleton, Brandon 
Royce, Marshall 
Sander, Christian 
Sandman, Ty 
Sharber, Carson 
Taylor, Keegan 
Williams-Harris, Chris 
Wilson, Kyle 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Fain, Lakin 
Hill, Zoe 
Lacey, Reagan 
Steineker, Madelyn 
Yurt, Meredith 

Freshman
Baseball

Adelson, Quin 
Boyle, Nick  
Bronke, Logan 
Eichler, Henry 
Fawbush, Will 
Floyd, Carter 
Heagy, Travis 
Hellman, Cooper  
Hill, Jordan 
Hyden, Hunter 
Jackel, Chris 
Kothrade, Ryan 
Mosier, Marshall 
Moskwa, Max 

Pitsenberger, Kyle 
Smith, Jay 
Uberti, Brian 
Wilson, Tristan 
Winger, Chris  

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Alexa, Cameron 
Barry, Luke 
Bastyr, Grant 
Chris, Power 
Crosby, David 
Fernandez, Robinson 
Geis, Wade 
Jones, Dominick 
Regenauer, Brooks 
Riley, Jarboe 
Schoenbachler, Bailey 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Chen, Caitlyn 
Chen, Meagan 
Christ, Sara Riley
Irwin, Ashby 
Lubker, Kelsey 
Morgan, Addie 
Neal, Riley 
Nettesheim, Alivia G
Proctor, Madeleine 

Freshman
Football

Addington, Alexx 
Belinski, Jake 
Cheatham, Allan 
Coffey, Anthony 
DeFontaine, Keith 
Defontaine, Steve 
Fadel, Sam 
Greenert, Colby 
Groth, Ryan 
Hyden, Hunter 
Johnson, Mark 
Johnson, Trent 
McAfee, Blake 
McCarty, Ian 
Meador, Jacob 
Moore, Sterling 
Nakhaeikhansari, Ali 
Sam, Fidal 
Walters, Dan 
Weeden, Jake 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Block, Haley 
Blumenschein, Cat 
Digman, Riley 
Eads, Madisyn 
Kennedy, Katie 
Lashley, Cecelia-Rose 
McDonald, Gabby 
Medford, Kayla 
Wurth, Bailey 

Freshman
Volleyball

Bucher, Ryan 
Chapman, Sydney 
Clark, Anna 
Downing, Vaughn 
Fredricksson, Olivia 
Polela, Deven 
Portis, Savannah 
Stiles, Jozie 
Tortorice, Grace 


